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SNo Interview No Score Remarks

1 PSRS/25/10121/0064 92.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/25/10121/0082 85.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/25/10121/0067 84.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/25/10121/0008 83.00 SELECTED

5 PSRS/25/10121/0084 83.00 SELECTED

6 PSRS/25/10121/0063 83.00 SELECTED

7 PSRS/25/10121/0002 80.00 SELECTED

8 PSRS/25/10121/0092 79.00 SELECTED

9 PSRS/25/10121/0059 79.00 SELECTED

10 PSRS/25/10121/0115 77.00 SELECTED

11 PSRS/25/10121/0117 76.00 SELECTED

12 PSRS/25/10121/0045 76.00 SELECTED

13 PSRS/25/10121/0044 74.00 SELECTED

14 PSRS/25/10121/0025 73.00 SELECTED

15 PSRS/25/10121/0033 73.00 SELECTED

16 PSRS/25/10121/0077 73.00 SELECTED

17 PSRS/25/10121/0107 73.00 SELECTED

18 PSRS/25/10121/0058 73.00 SELECTED

19 PSRS/25/10121/0087 72.00 SELECTED

20 PSRS/25/10121/0057 71.00 SELECTED

21 PSRS/25/10121/0030 71.00 SELECTED

22 PSRS/25/10121/0109 71.00 SELECTED

23 PSRS/25/10121/0038 70.00 SELECTED

24 PSRS/25/10121/0032 70.00 SELECTED

25 PSRS/25/10121/0010 70.00 SELECTED

26 PSRS/25/10121/0076 70.00 SELECTED

27 PSRS/25/10121/0070 70.00 SELECTED

28 PSRS/25/10121/0053 69.00 SELECTED

29 PSRS/25/10121/0013 67.00 NOT SELECTED

30 PSRS/25/10121/0004 67.00 NOT SELECTED

31 PSRS/25/10121/0005 66.00 NOT SELECTED

32 PSRS/25/10121/0021 65.00 NOT SELECTED

33 PSRS/25/10121/0080 64.00 NOT SELECTED
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34 PSRS/25/10121/0106 63.00 NOT SELECTED

35 PSRS/25/10121/0081 63.00 NOT SELECTED

36 PSRS/25/10121/0014 62.00 NOT SELECTED

37 PSRS/25/10121/0083 62.00 NOT SELECTED

38 PSRS/25/10121/0020 60.00 NOT SELECTED

39 PSRS/25/10121/0097 59.00 NOT SELECTED

40 PSRS/25/10121/0050 59.00 NOT SELECTED

41 PSRS/25/10121/0116 59.00 NOT SELECTED

42 PSRS/25/10121/0001 58.00 NOT SELECTED

43 PSRS/25/10121/0091 57.00 NOT SELECTED

44 PSRS/25/10121/0047 56.00 NOT SELECTED

45 PSRS/25/10121/0023 53.00 NOT SELECTED

46 PSRS/25/10121/0113 52.00 NOT SELECTED

47 PSRS/25/10121/0072 50.00 NOT SELECTED

48 PSRS/25/10121/0060 48.00 NOT SELECTED

49 PSRS/25/10121/0007 47.00 NOT SELECTED

50 PSRS/25/10121/0009 47.00 NOT SELECTED

51 PSRS/25/10121/0056 42.00 NOT SELECTED

52 PSRS/25/10121/0024 38.00 NOT SELECTED

53 PSRS/25/10121/0017 33.00 NOT SELECTED

54 PSRS/25/10121/0035 33.00 NOT SELECTED

Page 2/2


